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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 20.125 +1.979 5:26:07.721
(140) PS&A Advogados 66 33:29.172  +33:11.026 5:59:36.893
1 20.532 +2.386 13:42:52.293 67 19.671 +1.525 5:59:56.564
2 33:48.018 +33:29.872 14:16:40.311 68 33:34.872 +33:16.726 6:33:31.437
3 19.110 +0.964 14:16:59.421 69 19.367 +1.221 6:33:50.804
4 32:33.205 +32:15.059 14:49:32.626 70 33:07.848 +32:49.702 7:06:58.652
5 19.167 +1.021 14:49:51.793 71 19.005 +0.859 7:07:17.657
6 32:20.987 +32:02.841 15:22:12.780 72 33:43.845 +33:25.699 7:41:01.502
7 21.559 +3.413 15:22:34.339 73 20.084 +1.938 7:41:21.586
8 33:50.216 +33:32.070 15:56:24.555 74 19:47.930 +19:29.784 8:01:09.516
9 22.536 +4.390 15:56:47.091 75 20.966 +2.820 8:01:30.482
10 21:57.034 +21:38.888  16:18:44.125 76 12:45.946  +12:27.800 8:14:16.428
11 23.176 +5.030 16:19:07.301 77 18.615 +0.469 8:14:35.043
12 11:19.305  +11:01.159  16:30:26.606 78 33:56.047  +33:37.901 8:48:31.090
13 19.501 +1.355  16:30:46.107 79 19.879 +1.733 8:48:50.969
14 23:37.892  +23:19.746  16:54:23.999 80 33:54.791  +33:36.645 9:22:45.760
15 20.193 +2.047  16:54:44.192 81 18.621 +0.475 9:23:04.381
16 9:07.140 +8:48.994 17:03:51.332 82 34:16.331 +33:58.185 9:57:20.712
17 19.461 +1.315  17:04:10.793 83 20.451 +2.305 9:57:41.163
18 31:27.231 +31:09.085 17:35:38.024 84 33:51.721 +33:33.575 10:31:32.884
19 28.238 +10.092  17:36:06.262 85 19.928 +1.782  10:31:52.812
20 32:50.158 +32:32.012 18:08:56.420 86 33:21.602 +33:03.456 11:05:14.414
21 19.926 +1.780 18:09:16.346 87 18.950 +0.804 11:05:33.364
22 32:00.431 +31:42.285 18:41:16.777 88 34:22.924 +34:04.778 11:39:56.288
23 19.270 +1.124 18:41:36.047 89 24.012 +5.866 11:40:20.300
24 33:08.710 +32:50.564 19:14:44.757 90 32:41.732  +32:23.586 12:13:02.032
25 20.297 +2.151 19:15:05.054 91 18.742 +0.596 12:13:20.774
26 32:32.825 +32:14.679 19:47:37.879 92 32:35.374 +32:17.228 12:45:56.148
27 18.584 +0.438 19:47:56.463 93 18.775 +0.629 12:46:14.923
28 32:10.096  +31:51.950 20:20:06.559
29 22.463 +4.317 20:20:29.022
30 34:33.322  +34:15.176 20:55:02.344
31 19.421 +1.275 20:55:21.765
32 9:02.088 +8:43.942 21:04:23.853
33 19.338 +1.192 21:04:43.191
34 25:18.306  +25:00.160 21:30:01.497
35 20.392 +2.246 21:30:21.889
36 12:05.633  +11:47.487 21:42:27.522
37 20.478 +2.332 21:42:48.000
38 21:48.841  +21:30.695 22:04:36.841
39 20.345 +2.199 22:04:57.186
40 34:10.246  +33:52.100 22:39:07.432
41 22.314 +4.168 22:39:29.746
42 33:26.649  +33:08.503 23:12:56.395
43 21.747 +3.601 23:13:18.142
44 34:07.663  +33:49.517 23:47:25.805
45 20.064 +1.918 23:47:45.869
46 33:59.032  +33:40.886 21:44.901
47 19.973 +1.827 22:04.874
48 32:22.374  +32:04.228 54:27.248
49 20.218 +2.072 54:47.466
50 33:30.281  +33:12.135 1:28:17.747
51 20.116 +1.970 1:28:37.863
52 34:03.760  +33:45.614 2:02:41.623
53 20.067 +1.921 2:03:01.690
54 34:00.069  +33:41.923 2:37:01.759
55 19.214 +1.068 2:37:20.973
56 34:05.529  +33:47.383 3:11:26.502
57 20.068 +1.922 3:11:46.570
58 33:45.778  +33:27.632 3:45:32.348
59 18.146 - 3:45:50.494
60 34:26.169  +34:08.023 4:20:16.663
61 19.813 +1.667 4:20:36.476
62 34:00.073  +33:41.927 4:54:36.549
63 18.693 +0.547 4:54:55.242
64 30:52.354  +30:34.208 5:25:47.596
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